
Map: 25a-b Strathmore & Ullapool

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Ross and Cromarty Core Paths Plan

RC49.02 Morefield paths constructed path (tar) 0.8
RC49.03 Riverside nature trail constructed path (stone) 0.7
RC49.04 Ullapool Hill paths constructed path (stone) 4.3
RC49.05 Braes - Ullapool Hill constructed path (stone) 1.2
RC49.06 Inverlael Forest paths constructed path (stone), 

forest track
3.5

RC49.07 Ben Dearg path farm/forest track, 
constructed path (stone)

6.0

RC49.08 Corrieshalloch Gorge constructed path (stone) 1.9

September 2011



Ross & Cromarty
Core Paths Plan

Map: 25a-b
Strathmore &
Ullapool

Core paths

Scale: 1:20,000 Scale: 1:15,000

RC49.03

RC49.04

RC49.02

RC49.08

RC49.07

RC49.05

RC49.06

September 2011




