Map: 25a-b Strathmore & Ullapool

Ross and Cromarty Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
RC49.02	Morefield paths	constructed path (tar)	0.8
RC49.03	Riverside nature trail	constructed path (stone)	0.7
RC49.04	Ullapool Hill paths	constructed path (stone)	4.3
RC49.05	Braes - Ullapool Hill	constructed path (stone)	1.2
RC49.06	Inverlael Forest paths	constructed path (stone), forest track	3.5
RC49.07	Ben Dearg path	farm/forest track, constructed path (stone)	6.0
RC49.08	Corrieshalloch Gorge	constructed path (stone)	1.9



